
Dow 30 Money Flow Charts - 3/27/2026
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Birinyi Associates, Inc. Money Flows: Green=Buy, Blue=Neutral, Red=Sell
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Birinyi Associates, Inc. Money Flows: Green=Buy, Blue=Neutral, Red=Sell



Dow 30 Money Flow Charts - 3/27/2026

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

1,500

255

265

275

285

295

305

315

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

TRV

-4,000

-3,000

-2,000

-1,000

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

250

270

290

310

330

350

370

390

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

UNH

-9,000

-8,000

-7,000

-6,000

-5,000

-4,000

-3,000

-2,000

-1,000

0

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

V

-6,000

-5,000

-4,000

-3,000

-2,000

-1,000

0

1,000

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

VZ

-40,000

-35,000

-30,000

-25,000

-20,000

-15,000

-10,000

-5,000

0

5,000

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

125

130

135

140

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

WMT

-15,000

-10,000

-5,000

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

350

400

450

500

550

600

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

MSFT

-2,000

-1,800

-1,600

-1,400

-1,200

-1,000

-800

-600

-400

-200

0

200

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

NKE

-10,000

-5,000

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

160

165

170

175

180

185

190

195

200

205

210

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

NVDA

-1,000

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

PG

-800

-600

-400

-200

0

200

400

600

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

09/29/25 11/10/25 12/23/25 02/06/26 03/23/26

SHW

Birinyi Associates, Inc. Money Flows: Green=Buy, Blue=Neutral, Red=Sell


